DIP Switch   A6TN 1
DIP Switch
A6TN
Knife-edge high pressure mechanics.
• Knife-edge high pressure mechanics ensures high
reliability.
• Knife-edge high pressure mechanics enables washing
without  seal tape.
• Temperature-resistance resin allows at peak soldering
temperature of 265 °C.
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
■ Models in Tube Packages
Note: Order in multiples of the quantities given for each package.
Specifications
■ Characteristics
Note: Data shown are of initial value
Flat actuator Raised actuator
No.of poles
Quantity
per stick
1 100 A6TN-1101 A6TN-1104
2 60 A6TN-2101 A6TN-2104
3 45 A6TN-3101 A6TN-3104
4 35 A6TN-4101 A6TN-4104
5 30 A6TN-5101 A6TN-5104
6 25 A6TN-6101 A6TN-6104
7 20 A6TN-7101 A6TN-7104
8 20 A6TN-8101 A6TN-8104
9 15 A6TN-9101 A6TN-9104
10 15 A6TN-0101 A6TN-0104
Switching capacity 25 mA at 24 VDC
Minimum permissible load 10 μA at 3.5 VDC
Contact resistance 200 mΩ max.
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 100 VDC)